
Subject to availablity and subject to change.
Guests must qualify for each trip based upon play history.
Qualified player invitations will be mailed 60 to 70 days prior to each trip

Alan & Carol Ann Casino Tours Schedule 2018  (Updated October 16, 2018)

Departure City Departure Airport: Flight Type: Start Date Dpt Day End Date Rtn Day All Day Retail Price Airports

Fayetteville Fayetteville Regional Airport (FAY) Charter 09/28/18 Fri 01/09/00 Sun YES $269 dbl occupancy FAY
Fayetteville Fayetteville Regional Airport (FAY) Charter 10/26/18 Fri 10/28/18 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy FAY
Fayetteville Fayetteville Regional Airport (FAY) Charter 11/23/18 Fri 11/25/18 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy FAY
Fayetteville Fayetteville Regional Airport (FAY) Charter 01/25/19 Fri 01/25/19 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy FAY

Greenville Pitt-Greenville Airport (PGV) Charter 10/05/18 Fri 10/07/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy PGV
Greenville Pitt-Greenville Airport (PGV) Charter 11/09/18 Fri 11/11/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy PGV
Greenville Pitt-Greenville Airport (PGV) Charter 11/30/18 Fri 12/02/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy PGV
Greenville Pitt-Greenville Airport (PGV) Charter 01/04/19 Fri 01/06/19 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy PGV

Jacksonville Albert J. Ellis Airport (OAJ) Charter 10/05/18 Fri 10/07/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy OAJ
Jacksonville Albert J. Ellis Airport (OAJ) Charter 11/09/18 Fri 11/11/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy OAJ
Jacksonville Albert J. Ellis Airport (OAJ) Charter 11/30/18 Fri 12/02/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy OAJ

Norfolk Norfolk International Airport (ORF) Charter 10/12/18 Fri 10/14/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy ORF
Norfolk Norfolk International Airport (ORF) Charter 11/16/18 Fri 11/18/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy ORF
Norfolk Norfolk International Airport (ORF) Charter 12/07/18 Fri 12/09/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy ORF
Norfolk Norfolk International Airport (ORF) Charter 01/18/19 Fri 01/20/19 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy ORF

Raleigh Raleigh-Durham International Airport (RDU)Southwest 10/19/18 Fri 10/23/18 Tue Yes Qualified Players Only RDU
Raleigh Raleigh-Durham International Airport (RDU)Charter 10/19/18 Fri 10/21/18 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy RDU
Raleigh Raleigh-Durham International Airport (RDU)Charter 11/09/18 Fri 11/11/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RDU
Raleigh Raleigh-Durham International Airport (RDU)Charter 12/14/18 Fri 12/16/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RDU
Raleigh Raleigh-Durham International Airport (RDU)Charter 01/11/19 Fri 01/13/19 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RDU

Richmond Richmond International Airport (RIC)Charter 10/12/18 Fri 10/14/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RIC
Richmond Richmond International Airport (RIC)Charter 11/16/18 Fri 11/18/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RIC
Richmond Richmond International Airport (RIC)Charter 12/07/18 Fri 12/09/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RIC
Richmond Richmond International Airport (RIC)Charter 01/18/19 Fri 01/20/19 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy RIC

Wilmington Wilmington International Airport (ILM)Charter 10/26/18 Fri 10/28/18 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy ILM
Wilmington Wilmington International Airport (ILM)Charter 11/23/18 Fri 11/25/18 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy ILM
Wilmington Wilmington International Airport (ILM)Charter 01/25/19 Fri 01/25/19 Sun yes $269 dbl occupancy ILM

Greensboro Piedmont Triad International Airport (GSO)Charter 12/14/18 Fri 12/16/18 Sun Yes $269 dbl occupancy GSO


